## **Contact: Colette Chapman**

Chapman Concierge Phone 973-889-0064 www.chapmanconcierge.com



## PRESS RELEASE

## Chapman Receives Coveted Teal Heart Award from New Jersey Association of Women Business Owners

Colette Chapman Recognized for going above and beyond by the Morris Chapter of the New Jersey Association of Women-Owned Businesses

Morristown, NJ October 31, 2008 – Colette Chapman, owner of Chapman Concierge, a Morristown, NJ business, and member of the Morris County Chapter of the New Jersey Association of Women Business Owners (NJAWBO) was recently awarded the organization's coveted Teal Heart Award.

Chapman received the Teal Heart Award because of her outstanding service to the State organization and dedication to her chapter and her community.

In addition to running her business, Chapman Concierge, Chapman provides administrative, courier and support services for NJAWBO events and projects. Chapman currently volunteers driving senior Morristown and Township residents on errands and medical visits, and assists with grocery shopping as well. She also volunteers with several local organizations including the Interfaith food pantry, the Visiting Nurses Association, The Kennedy Child Study Center and The United Way.

**NJAWBO** is the largest statewide women business owners' organization in the United States. Its primary objective is to **support and encourage business ownership by women**. Since 1978, NJAWBO has helped women achieve their business visions by providing them with the tools to develop and grow their enterprises.

Chapman Concierge is the Premier Lifestyle Management Firm providing errand and concierge services to luxury residential communities, corporate employees, healthcare facilities and individuals in the northern New Jersey, greater New York area. "We understand that each client's needs are unique," says Chapman, "that's why we offer a customized approach, choosing specific services that meet the needs and distinct culture of each client." "With the Preferred Vendor Alliance we have recently launched," Chapman continues, "we look forward to working with numerous local businesses and professionals to raise the bar on customer service, heighten awareness of local products and services, generate revenue and support for one another and encourage business owners to support community endeavors."

To learn about Colette Chapman and Chapman Concierge and how the company can help people find more time in their day, reduce stress and live a more balanced life, visit www.chapmanconcierge.com.

###